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Results - MorningSession
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

GHSA Qualify: 1:51.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASMHS1 1:42.86!   40.0

Wiberg, Hayden JR Phifer, Ben SR

Tucker, Michael JR Sayani, Samin SO

28.00 27.86 23.5023.50

BLHS-GA2 1:50.84!   34.0

Hobbs, Sam Rutland, Brandon

Boehringer, Sam Collins, Ethan

28.47 31.82 23.3127.24

AGRDY3 1:51.82   32.0

Bray, Liam SO Gettig, Alex SO

McHale, Kai SO Hamilton, Fred JR

27.99 34.85 23.4625.52

ADHHS-GA4 1:52.43   30.0

Muhammad, Idris JR Bauer, Zachary SR

Shepherd, Ted SR Bauer, Caleb FR

24.09 33.43 26.3028.61

BSMHS5 x1:56.03

Hammond, Aiden JR Roach, Tommy SR

Rogers, Gabe JR Callaghan, Jimmy FR

31.53 29.36 26.4228.72

CLHS-GA6 x2:00.47

Beule, Nathan Buxton, Ben

Franklin, Mattew Pierce, Connor

31.90 35.69 26.2526.63

ATHS-GA7 2:02.70   28.0

Cooper, Charlie 10 Ellis, D'Andre 12

Bruce, Jared 11 Ducheine, Ketuel 10

35.21 34.52 26.9526.02

AMPCS-GA8 2:04.41   26.0

Rose, Chris JR Bae, Alex SR

Haverdink, Eli JR Haverdink, Noah SR

31.78 37.53 27.7127.39

FLHS-GA9 x2:05.46

Walden, Cade Powe, Ryan

Shuford, William Newmyer, Daniel

32.97 35.65 26.7530.09

BGRDY10 x2:07.21

Haynes, Peter SO Gotham, John FR

Maddox, Brooks SR Velha, Alexander FR

33.14 36.16 26.0031.91

ILHS-GA11 x2:07.88

Vondrak, Eli Walker, Joe

Wright, Adam Xides, John

34.27 34.07 28.1931.35

AMLK-GA12 2:08.34   24.0

Johnson, Trevonte Petty, Charles

Howard, Jovon Ellison, Phillip

32.95 36.69 27.5831.12

HLHS-GA13 x2:08.63

Erens, Jack Tuggey, Porter

Maughon, Andy Wilkie, Jake

33.90 36.54 23.0635.13

CSMHS14 x2:11.22

Jacoby, Kyle SR Brannon, Zack FR

Barkley, Ben SR Timm, Peter JR

36.69 33.78 29.4531.30

GLHS-GA15 x2:12.28

Deaver, James Thien, Christopher

Maldonado, Lucas Lazer-Waldman, Tommy

33.46 38.45 28.7131.66

DLHS-GA16 x2:13.70

Cole, Keegan Cunard, Alex

Williamson, Theo Keller, Camden

31.78 40.53 27.9933.40

JLHS-GA17 x2:15.18

Clifton, Milo Shook, Bryan

Traore, Isaac Shober, Charlie

37.13 40.76 28.0929.20

BTHS-GA18 x2:20.33

Owen, Jay 11 Jackson, Jamar 11

Bosler, Aiden 10 Martinez, David 10

35.82 42.95 32.7228.84

CGRDY19 x2:34.34

Siebenaler, Niland FR Perantoni, Isaac FR

Goff, Lucas SO Mikula, Donovan FR

38.59 37.35 39.5238.88

BMLK-GA20 x2:51.01

Benton, Bryce Sonson, Dante

Fullilove, James Anderson, Austin

40.63 1:02.24 31.9536.19

ALHS-GA--- DQ

Decker, Chris Zhao, Zachary

Karpen, Matthew Hobbs, Jack

25.77 27.56 22.2824.95

ELHS-GA--- DQ

Giles, Alex Deaver, Mack

Fioresi, Leo Jones, Brenden

32.93 36.36 27.2130.40

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

GHSA Qualify: 2:07.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASMHS1 1:56.43!   40.0

McFaddin, Avery JR Presley, Lauren JR

Tucker, Kenzie SO Carle, Juliana FR

29.42 30.53 26.4830.00

AMPCS-GA2 2:01.04!   34.0

Livezey, Emma FR Childress, Maddy FR

Agin, Haley JR Franz, Page JR

29.73 32.60 29.0429.67

ALHS-GA3 2:04.27!   32.0

Reid-Martin, Arina Mansker, Phoebe

Rotolo, Olivia Jones, Isabelle

33.23 34.04 25.8931.11

AGRDY4 2:07.14   30.0

Ramsey, Ari JR Schroeder, Wyatt SR

Prevost, Sarah FR Bashir, Alajah FR

32.41 35.61 28.3830.74

BSMHS5 x2:08.95

Burrows, Alana SO Bacon, Maddie SO

Hatch, Holly SR Kisara, Rion SO

32.95 38.27 28.6029.13

AAISUS-GA6 2:09.12   28.0

Foglesong, Kate FR Wright, Stella SO

Simon, Brianna FR O'Halloran, Fiona SR

32.68 35.14 31.0230.28

ADHHS-GA7 2:09.49   26.0

Ndiaye, Aneesa JR Mitchell, Emma SO

Elrod, Amalia JR Benefield, Corinne FR

30.28 39.15 28.0132.05

CSMHS8 x2:11.41

Benefield, Jane SR Fox, Kelly JR

Wingo, Blakeley SO Stephens, Kathleen JR

34.39 36.58 29.3331.11

ACOMH-GA9 2:19.31   24.0

Garrison, Katherine SR Wynne, Anna SO

Ayers, Ansley FR Epps, Madison SO

39.66 38.12 28.6732.86

FLHS-GA10 x2:22.46

Vanags, Anna Phillips, Samantha

Shankman, Sydney Oliver, Ella

32.75 41.19 31.3237.20

ILHS-GA11 x2:26.57

Davis, Haley Eberhardt, Abbie

Blass, Elizabeth Foster, Jane

38.82 42.70 31.2833.77

BGRDY12 x2:27.02

Gotham, Sophie JR Gustafson, Emilia JR

Chan, Zoe SO Edlein, Abby JR

37.14 40.05 35.8833.95

DSMHS13 x2:29.47

Gapp, Lilah SO Miller, Elizabeth SO

Walton, Caroline SO Koelsch, Kenley SO

38.83 42.35 31.7136.58

ELHS-GA14 x2:32.56

Van Horn, Kate Copland, Samantha

Foerst, Fiona McHoul, Abigail

34.45 44.28 34.1739.66

GLHS-GA15 x2:33.44

Holland, Madison Dascher, Avery

Slappey, Ashley Losken, Olivia

39.01 51.41 34.8728.15

ATHS-GA16 2:38.98   22.0

Fernandez, Marissa 09 Phillips, Sarah 09

Prince, Maya 09 Dodson, Chaney 09

1:07.62

BMPCS-GA17 x2:40.69

Haverdink, Rilla FR Shaw, Mia JR

Agin, Ashlynn FR Marty, Allison FR

53.33 38.81 32.3736.18

CGRDY18 x2:52.81

Wang, Sophia FR Partridge, Naiomi FR

Goines, Maddie SR Lange, Laura FR

45.67 48.15 37.3541.64
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HLHS-GA--- DQ

Helenbrook, Tessa Fox, Ansley

Erens, Lydia Fletcher, Camille

42.51 42.27 31.2133.17

CLHS-GA--- DQ

Arzabe, Viviana Chalker, Caitlin

Ayoub, Nicola Mathis, Morgan

36.61 38.94 32.4831.83

BLHS-GA--- DQ

McLaren, Isabella Callas, Katie Grace

Evans, Caroline Higgins, Vivian

38.56 37.22 28.0033.83

JLHS-GA--- NS

Zamorski, Lucy Rowland, Katie

Vento, Fiona Austin, Erin

DLHS-GA--- NS

Hanson, Lilian Speece, Kenley

Kroger, Gabby Thorne, Ally

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 1:55.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LHS-GAKarpen, Matthew1 1:52.69!   20.0

26.84 28.70 27.9929.16

LHS-GADecker, Chris2 1:53.13!   17.0

26.76 28.91 28.2629.20

AISUS-GA SOCline, Nicolas3 2:03.65   16.0

27.81 31.73 32.2431.87

SMHS JRWiberg, Hayden4 2:04.64   15.0

27.96 31.48 32.5432.66

SMHS FRCallaghan, Jimmy5 2:10.05   14.0

29.04 33.44 32.5934.98

MPCS-GA JRHaverdink, Eli6 2:11.34   13.0

27.73 31.66 36.2335.72

DHHS-GA FRBauer, Caleb7 2:13.73   12.0

30.71 33.80 34.2334.99

GRDY JRMartin, Ryan8 2:19.59   11.0

30.76 34.96 37.0136.86

LHS-GAWright, Adam9 2:22.63   9.0

33.26 36.80 34.3238.25

GRDY JRKropp, George10 2:28.31   7.0

32.38 37.11 38.8739.95

THS-GA 11Owen, Jay11 2:28.80   6.0

32.48 37.26 38.2940.77

DHHS-GA FRGao, Sunney12 2:36.49   5.0

33.12 40.60 1:22.77

GRDY SRMork, Owen13 2:36.65   4.0

32.72 38.07 42.4743.39

SMHS FRWiberg, Daniel14 2:36.79   3.0

34.10 40.43 40.5241.74

SMHS SOBardo, Craig15 2:38.15   2.0

35.14 42.17 37.6943.15

MLK-GADrake, Zavian16 2:40.50   1.0

33.73 40.59 44.3541.83

DHHS-GA JRFrancis, Matthew17 2:58.55

35.88 43.27 49.4149.99

AISUS-GA SRMacquillan, Jack--- DNF

LHS-GADeaver, Mack--- NS

GRDY SOMcHale, Kai--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 2:07.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRDY SRSchroeder, Wyatt1 2:08.21   20.0

29.11 32.39 33.2633.45

GRDY JRRamsey, Ari2 2:12.30   17.0

29.65 32.92 34.9434.79

AISUS-GA SRIbarra, Carolina3 2:17.66   16.0

31.35 34.69 35.6935.93

LHS-GAO'Mara, Zoe4 2:18.97   15.0

30.43 34.13 37.6336.78

LHS-GAElder, Sarah5 2:21.43   14.0

30.52 35.27 37.2538.39

MPCS-GA JRAgin, Haley6 2:22.56   13.0

30.11 35.58 37.9938.88

GRDY SRPeters, Abby7 2:32.99   12.0

34.43 38.69 40.1739.70

SMHS SOWalton, Caroline8 2:34.82   11.0

33.93 39.24 39.4942.16

SMHS SRBenefield, Jane*9 2:36.08   8.0

34.59 40.13 39.0142.35

SMHS SODeslyper, Mary*9 2:36.08   8.0

32.15 40.10 41.6142.22

SMHS SRGapp, Emelia11 2:36.73   6.0

35.19 39.75 39.8841.91

DHHS-GA FRBowers, Hannah12 2:45.45   5.0

36.03 41.26 42.9645.20

GRDY SRNathanson, Hope13 2:46.25   4.0

35.55 41.05 44.5245.13

DHHS-GA SOShepherd, Sophie14 2:52.49   3.0

37.00 43.25 46.0646.18

GRDY SOGoines, Della15 x2:57.37

38.92 45.10 43.6549.70

GRDY SODynes, Amara16 x3:00.15

39.49 45.01 46.9048.75

GRDY FRSigal, Katie17 x3:04.11

39.95 44.91 49.3549.90

GRDY FRMikus, Aden18 x3:14.35

42.26 47.85 52.6751.57

LHS-GAHanson, Lilian--- NS

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

GHSA Qualify: 2:12.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LHS-GAZhao, Zachary1 1:59.36!   20.0

25.89 30.32 28.9734.18

LHS-GAVan Valkenburg, Jack2 2:03.01!   17.0

26.74 30.73 29.6935.85

SMHS JRTucker, Michael3 2:06.83!   16.0

26.39 31.43

SMHS SRRoach, Tommy4 2:11.11!   15.0

27.64 34.79 32.2236.46

SMHS JRHammond, Aiden5 2:23.01   14.0

31.09 37.72 33.9040.30

LHS-GABoehringer, Sam6 2:28.05   13.0

29.84 38.18 34.7045.33

GRDY SOGettig, Alex7 2:44.01   12.0

29.34 43.46 41.4049.81

SMHS JRJosephson, Alex8 2:46.61   11.0

33.15 42.14 40.9650.36

MLK-GABenton, Bryce9 2:55.52   9.0

38.88 45.02 41.2750.35

GRDY SOGoff, Lucas10 3:10.73   7.0

38.63 48.82 47.5955.69

MLK-GASonson, Dante11 3:51.12   6.0

46.75 58.29 51.321:14.76

GRDY SOBray, Liam--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

GHSA Qualify: 2:24.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LHS-GAMansker, Phoebe1 2:23.97!   20.0

31.23 37.21 34.2741.26

LHS-GARotolo, Olivia2 2:27.02   17.0

32.09 35.99 33.6345.31

SMHS SOBurrows, Alana3 2:28.16   16.0

31.31 35.95 33.7847.12

SMHS FRCarle, Juliana4 2:31.08   15.0

32.05 37.16 34.2947.58

SMHS SOKisara, Rion5 2:31.43   14.0

33.39 36.52 35.2046.32

GRDY FRPrevost, Sarah6 2:39.22   13.0

32.87 41.81 36.5747.97

DHHS-GA JRElrod, Amalia7 2:43.24   12.0

34.60 39.46 36.9152.27

GRDY SOChan, Zoe8 2:49.92   11.0

36.41 42.43 38.8652.22

DHHS-GA SOMitchell, Emma9 2:54.27   9.0

35.66 47.76 40.6450.21

GRDY SRBerger, Josephine10 2:57.97   7.0

36.55 43.99 42.3555.08

DHHS-GA SOEidex, Dora11 3:03.90   6.0

40.67 44.39 43.6655.18

DHHS-GA JRGao, Lily12 3:10.02   5.0

39.18 53.22 45.2852.34

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 23.50 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS-GA JRMuhammad, Idris1 21.83!   20.0

AISUS-GA JRDuval, Caleb2 22.43!   17.0

LHS-GAHobbs, Jack3 22.68!   16.0

AISUS-GA JRBeduk, Doruk4 23.50!   15.0

LHS-GASteinhauer, Craig155 23.70   14.0

THS-GA 11Bruce, Jared6 23.81   13.0

LHS-GAHobbs, Sam7 23.98   12.0

LHS-GACollins, Ethan8 24.08   11.0

LHS-GAWinter, Haden9 x24.10

CHAM-GA SOBosselmann, Jonah10 24.49   9.0

CHAM-GA SRMcCarthy, Daniel11 24.79   7.0

DHHS-GA SRShepherd, Ted*12 25.11   6.0

LHS-GARutland, Brandon*12 x25.11
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LHS-GAFranklin, Mattew14 x25.39

LHS-GAWebb, Braden15 x25.47

COMH-GA SOFriedman, Jack16 25.55   5.0

LHS-GAPierce, Connor17 x25.58

MPCS-GA JRRose, Chris18 25.62   4.0

CHAM-GA JRFils, MJ*19 25.68   2.5

SMHS FRAllen, Bruce*19 25.68   2.5

CHAM-GA FRElder, Will21 25.82   1.0

SMHS JRRogers, Gabe22 25.93

LHS-GAPowe, Ryan*23 x26.01

MPCS-GA SRFerraro, Bryce*23 26.01

CHAM-GA JRDuncan, Will25 x26.18

LHS-GAShuford, William26 x26.22

CHAM-GA JRGreene, Walker27 x26.38

LHS-GAErens, Jack28 x26.46

GRDY FRVelha, Alexander29 26.48

COMH-GA SOSuber, William30 26.66

THS-GA 10Cooper, Charlie31 26.78

LHS-GATuggey, Porter32 x26.82

SMHS SRJacoby, Kyle*33 26.87

MPCS-GA SRStevens, Greyson*33 26.87

GRDY SRMaddox, Brooks35 26.89

LHS-GABeule, Nathan*36 x27.01

CHAM-GA SOKrueger, Jay*36 x27.01

LHS-GAKeller, Camden38 x27.05

LHS-GAThien, Christopher39 x27.06

LHS-GAWilkie, Jake40 x27.20

LHS-GACole, Keegan41 x27.23

LHS-GANewmyer, Daniel42 x27.24

SMHS JRRoosen, Chase43 27.45

LHS-GADeaver, James*44 x27.46

GRDY FRGotham, John*44 27.46

MPCS-GA SRBae, Alex46 27.48

MPCS-GA JRGalinski, Collin47 x27.58

SMHS SOBeardsley, Peter48 x27.75

LHS-GAShober, Charlie*49 x27.77

LHS-GAWalden, Cade*49 x27.77

THS-GA 10Ducheine, Ketuel51 27.83

DHHS-GA FRGao, Sunney52 28.11

MLK-GAHoward, Jovon53 28.13

LHS-GAVondrak, Eli54 x28.23

LHS-GAMaughon, Andy55 x28.25

LHS-GACunard, Alex56 x28.27

AISUS-GA SOStalet, Louis57 28.36

LHS-GAWalker, Joe58 x28.43

LHS-GAWilliamson, Theo59 x28.46

LHS-GAShook, Bryan60 x28.47

LHS-GAJones, Brenden61 x28.55

MPCS-GA SRHaverdink, Noah62 x28.56

CHAM-GA SOSmith, Gabe63 x28.60

THS-GA 10Martinez, David64 28.64

GRDY SOHaynes, Peter65 28.73

LHS-GAXides, John66 x28.82

LHS-GABuxton, Ben67 x29.09

LHS-GAClifton, Milo68 x29.10

CHAM-GA SOLanier, Daniel69 x29.18

GRDY SRMork, Owen70 x29.41

CHAM-GA FRMallard, Bo71 x29.61

COMH-GA FRRainey, Alex72 29.71

CHAM-GA SRWilson, Cade73 x30.04

THS-GA 11Jackson, Jamar74 x30.06

CHAM-GA FRCampbell, Isaac75 x30.17

MPCS-GA JRGodsey, Jack76 x30.41

CHAM-GA JRKupronis, Will77 x30.83

LHS-GADarby, Jason78 x30.96

SMHS JRTimm, Peter79 x31.31

MPCS-GA JRMedebem, Michael80 x31.39

CHAM-GA SOHaag, Michael81 x31.46

GRDY FRMikula, Donovan82 x31.98

GRDY FRSiebenaler, Niland83 x32.26

THS-GA 11Chancey, Benen84 x32.39

DHHS-GA JRFrancis, Matthew85 32.40

THS-GA 10Le, Justin86 x32.45

GRDY FRPerantoni, Isaac87 x32.91

THS-GA 10James, Justin88 x33.03

AISUS-GA JRBlasig, Jim89 34.79

MPCS-GA JRGetchell, Ryan90 x34.90

THS-GA 09Mason Jr., Dana91 x36.41

CHAM-GA FRRosenhaft, Pierce92 x38.86

GRDY JRGreen, Harrison93 x38.90

DHHS-GAAvila, Jose94 x42.30

GRDY SRConstantinides, Phaethon95 x1:29.55

LHS-GASteele, Thomas--- NS

GRDY JRRhoden, Jabbaari--- NS

LHS-GAClay, Jacob--- NS

SMHS SOPark, Brandon--- NS

LHS-GAKosoko, Belize--- NS

LHS-GATraore, Isaac--- NS

LHS-GANewmyer, Sam--- NS

LHS-GALazer-Waldman, Tommy--- NS

LHS-GAMaldonado, Lucas--- NS

LHS-GAMansfield, Emmit--- NS

LHS-GAFioresi, Leo--- NS

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 26.50 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LHS-GAJones, Isabelle1 25.86!   20.0

MPCS-GA FRLivezey, Emma2 26.16!   17.0

DHHS-GA JRNdiaye, Aneesa3 26.37!   16.0

AISUS-GA SOWright, Stella4 26.66   15.0

SMHS SOBacon, Maddie5 26.89   14.0

MPCS-GA FRChildress, Maddy6 27.11   13.0

CHAM-GA FRMurphy, Madeline7 27.62   12.0

AISUS-GA JRWright, Ruby8 27.76   11.0

SMHS JRFox, Kelly9 27.82   9.0

SMHS JRPresley, Lauren10 27.94   7.0

CHAM-GA SOWahlen, Annie11 28.03   6.0

SMHS JRStephens, Kathleen*12 28.27   5.0

SMHS SOWingo, Blakeley*12 x28.27

CHAM-GA SOHeetderks, Hannah14 28.35   4.0

AISUS-GA FRSimon, Brianna15 28.50   3.0

DHHS-GA FRBenefield, Corinne16 28.55   2.0

COMH-GA SOEpps, Madison17 28.68   1.0

CHAM-GA FRPeterson, Nadira18 28.85

LHS-GAHiggins, Vivian19 29.00

LHS-GAVanags, Anna20 29.07

LHS-GAVan Horn, Kate21 29.18

COMH-GA FRAyers, Ansley22 29.20

GRDY FRBashir, Alajah23 29.36

AISUS-GA FRSmith, Avery24 29.58

SMHS FRSantos, Amelia25 x29.71

CHAM-GA FRAnnan, Naa Adua26 x29.73

AISUS-GA FRFoglesong, Kate27 x29.74

MPCS-GA JRFranz, Page28 30.00

CHAM-GA FRNichols, Grace29 x30.03

LHS-GAEvans, Caroline30 x30.06

CHAM-GA SRKehoe, Zoe31 x30.14

LHS-GAMcLaren, Isabella32 x30.20

SMHS SODeslyper, Mary33 x30.23

LHS-GAKroger, Gabby34 x30.27

LHS-GAFletcher, Camille35 x30.54

SMHS SRGoins, Sarah36 x30.59

MPCS-GA FRAgin, Ashlynn37 31.02

COMH-GA FRWynne, Geneva38 31.07

GRDY JRGotham, Sophie39 31.13

COMH-GA SOWynne, Anna40 31.23

AISUS-GA SRRea, Heather41 x31.26

LHS-GAFoerst, Fiona42 x31.31

LHS-GAOliver, Ella43 x31.35

LHS-GAChalker, Caitlin44 x31.45

LHS-GABlass, Elizabeth*45 x31.55

LHS-GADavis, Haley*45 x31.55

LHS-GAFoster, Jane47 x31.58

COMH-GA SRGarrison, Katherine48 x31.96

THS-GA 09Fernandez, Marissa*49 31.99

CHAM-GA JRMarinkovic, Emma*49 x31.99

LHS-GAThorne, Ally51 x32.09

DHHS-GA JRDoesburg, Maddie52 32.12

LHS-GAErens, Lydia53 x32.14

MPCS-GA JRShaw, Mia54 x32.30

THS-GA 09Prince, Maya55 32.57

MPCS-GA JRChildress, Megan56 x32.76

LHS-GAArzabe, Viviana57 x32.79

DHHS-GA SOZedd, Ella58 32.91

DHHS-GA SOSteinberg, Savannah59 x32.96

LHS-GAPhillips, Samantha60 x32.99

LHS-GARowland, Katie61 x33.13

AISUS-GA SRBoudard, Claire62 x33.47

LHS-GAMcHoul, Abigail63 x33.73

LHS-GAEberhardt, Abbie64 x33.81

CHAM-GA FROsborne, Lucy65 x33.83

CHAM-GA FRCuri, Lira66 x33.98

LHS-GAHolland, Madison67 x34.02

LHS-GAMathis, Morgan68 x34.07

LHS-GAHelenbrook, Tessa69 x34.20

DHHS-GA FRNicol, Nealie70 x34.32

LHS-GADascher, Avery71 x34.98

DHHS-GA FRNeuhaus, Maya72 x35.93

LHS-GARabinovitz, Shayna73 x35.98

SMHS SOMiller, Elizabeth74 x36.11

DHHS-GA FRFulton, Naima75 x36.30
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SMHS SOKoelsch, Kenley76 x36.37

DHHS-GA SRGovan, Ashanti77 x36.59

GRDY JREdlein, Abby78 37.10

GRDY FRWang, Sophia79 37.69

CHAM-GA JRYoung, Kendall80 x38.00

AISUS-GA FRDeBaets, Edith81 x38.90

GRDY FRLange, Laura82 x39.32

THS-GA 09Newton, Ashlyn83 39.40

DHHS-GA SRCarter, Lakiya84 x39.54

MPCS-GA FRHaverdink, Rilla85 x40.19

GRDY SRBransford, Olivia86 x40.71

GRDY FRWard, Taylor87 x41.22

DHHS-GA SONarcisse, Jenesis88 x45.03

DHHS-GA FRByrd, Brooke--- DQ

THS-GA 11Harlan, Allana--- DQ

CHAM-GA FRCaldwell-Smolinski, Maddie--- DQ

LHS-GAFox, Ansley--- NS

LHS-GACopland, Samantha--- NS

LHS-GALosken, Olivia--- NS

LHS-GAMugica, Nerea--- NS

LHS-GASlappey, Ashley--- NS

SMHS SOGapp, Lilah--- NS

SMHS JRChristensen, Brooke--- NS

CHAM-GA JRYeager, Maci--- NS

GRDY JRGustafson, Emilia--- NS

GRDY SODynes, Amara--- NS

MPCS-GA FRMarty, Allison--- NS

LHS-GASpeece, Kenley--- NS

LHS-GAAustin, Erin--- NS

LHS-GAZamorski, Lucy--- NS

DHHS-GA SOTacuba, Abigail--- NS

THS-GA 09Phillips, Sarah--- NS

LHS-GAMeisner, Paige--- NS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

GHSA Qualify: 58.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMHS SRPhifer, Ben1 54.28!   20.0

24.95 29.33

LHS-GAKarpen, Matthew2 55.91!   17.0

26.64 29.27

LHS-GAWitcher, Lucas3 57.94!   16.0

26.82 31.12

THS-GA 11Bruce, Jared4 58.57   15.0

26.78 31.79

LHS-GASteinhauer, Craig155 59.45   14.0

27.67 31.78

LHS-GABoehringer, Sam6 1:01.09   13.0

28.73 32.36

CHAM-GA SOKrueger, Jay7 1:04.98   12.0

29.70 35.28

SMHS JRRogers, Gabe8 1:05.93   11.0

30.15 35.78

SMHS FRAllen, Bruce9 1:08.42   9.0

30.56 37.86

SMHS SRBarkley, Ben10 1:11.64   7.0

32.36 39.28

GRDY JRMartin, Ryan11 1:15.93   6.0

32.75 43.18

CHAM-GA JRKupronis, Will12 1:16.02   5.0

33.29 42.73

THS-GA 12Ellis, D'Andre13 1:17.82   4.0

34.45 43.37

GRDY JRKropp, George14 1:19.86   3.0

36.90 42.96

LHS-GAMaldonado, Lucas15 x1:22.41

32.80 49.61

MLK-GAFullilove, James16 1:25.77   2.0

40.52 45.25

GRDY SOMcHale, Kai--- NS

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

GHSA Qualify: 1:05.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMHS JRMcFaddin, Avery1 1:01.19!   20.0

28.43 32.76

MPCS-GA FRLivezey, Emma2 1:03.21!   17.0

29.57 33.64

AISUS-GA JRWright, Ruby3 1:04.72!   16.0

29.83 34.89

SMHS SOTucker, Kenzie4 1:07.25   15.0

30.65 36.60

SMHS FRCarle, Juliana5 1:07.43   14.0

31.82 35.61

AISUS-GA SRIbarra, Carolina6 1:10.17   13.0

32.56 37.61

GRDY JRRamsey, Ari7 1:10.93   12.0

33.84 37.09

MPCS-GA FRChildress, Maddy8 1:12.22   11.0

31.62 40.60

LHS-GAAyoub, Nicola9 1:13.55   9.0

34.58 38.97

LHS-GAEvans, Caroline10 1:15.28   7.0

35.34 39.94

LHS-GACallas, Katie Grace11 1:15.58   6.0

34.88 40.70

LHS-GABlass, Elizabeth12 1:20.81   5.0

37.44 43.37

GRDY SRPeters, Abby13 1:20.88   4.0

36.95 43.93

CHAM-GA SRAdelman, Lucy14 1:23.01   3.0

37.18 45.83

THS-GA 09Prince, Maya15 1:25.57   2.0

38.48 47.09

GRDY SOGoines, Della16 1:34.26   1.0

41.41 52.85

GRDY FRSigal, Katie17 1:38.24

42.74 55.50

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 52.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMHS JRTucker, Michael1 49.84!   20.0

23.58 26.26

GRDY JRRhoden, Jabbaari2 50.90!   17.0

24.21 26.69

LHS-GAHobbs, Jack3 52.48   16.0

25.27 27.21

GRDY JRHamilton, Fred4 52.90   15.0

24.53 28.37

AISUS-GA SRMacquillan, Jack5 54.19   14.0

25.79 28.40

SMHS SOSayani, Samin6 54.21   13.0

25.58 28.63

AISUS-GA SOCline, Nicolas7 54.61   12.0

26.06 28.55

MPCS-GA JRHaverdink, Eli8 55.16   11.0

25.76 29.40

CHAM-GA SOBosselmann, Jonah9 55.44   9.0

27.12 28.32

CHAM-GA JRFils, MJ10 56.49   7.0

26.95 29.54

COMH-GA SOFriedman, Jack11 56.81   6.0

27.71 29.10

DHHS-GA SRShepherd, Ted12 56.99   5.0

26.33 30.66

GRDY SOGettig, Alex13 59.53   4.0

28.97 30.56

MLK-GAPetty, Charles14 59.60   3.0

28.29 31.31

CHAM-GA JRGreene, Walker15 59.76   2.0

27.76 32.00

COMH-GA SOSuber, William16 1:00.65   1.0

CHAM-GA FRVeader, Whitman17 1:00.68

29.76 30.92

SMHS SRJacoby, Kyle*18 1:01.66

29.26 32.40

LHS-GAErens, Jack*18 1:01.66

28.18 33.48

THS-GA 10Cooper, Charlie20 1:01.91

29.61 32.30

THS-GA 11Owen, Jay21 1:01.96

29.86 32.10

GRDY FRVelha, Alexander22 1:02.01

29.77 32.24

GRDY SRMaddox, Brooks23 x1:02.08

28.95 33.13

SMHS JRRoosen, Chase24 1:02.70

30.55 32.15

LHS-GAWilkie, Jake25 1:02.78

29.48 33.30

MPCS-GA SRFerraro, Bryce26 1:03.13

29.99 33.14

MPCS-GA SRStevens, Greyson27 1:03.26

28.28 34.98
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LHS-GACole, Keegan28 1:03.38

30.99 32.39

LHS-GADeaver, Mack29 x1:03.92

30.25 33.67

SMHS JRJosephson, Alex30 x1:05.13

30.60 34.53

CHAM-GA SOLanier, Daniel31 x1:05.45

30.59 34.86

LHS-GAClifton, Milo*32 x1:05.97

30.85 35.12

LHS-GAVondrak, Eli*32 x1:05.97

31.89 34.08

THS-GA 10Ducheine, Ketuel34 1:06.33

31.47 34.86

LHS-GAWilliamson, Theo35 x1:08.03

33.29 34.74

AISUS-GA SOStalet, Louis36 1:08.06

31.73 36.33

MPCS-GA SRHaverdink, Noah37 1:08.21

31.97 36.24

GRDY SOHaynes, Peter38 x1:08.48

31.57 36.91

THS-GA 10Martinez, David39 1:08.82

33.99 34.83

SMHS SOBardo, Craig40 x1:08.94

32.51 36.43

THS-GA 11Jackson, Jamar41 x1:09.71

34.28 35.43

THS-GA 10Bosler, Aiden42 x1:10.69

34.13 36.56

SMHS SOPark, Brandon43 x1:12.06

31.92 40.14

THS-GA 11Chancey, Benen44 x1:13.02

35.14 37.88

GRDY FRMikula, Donovan45 x1:13.76

34.98 38.78

DHHS-GA JRFoster, Micah46 1:14.30

32.91 41.39

GRDY FRPerantoni, Isaac47 x1:16.40

35.05 41.35

THS-GA 10Le, Justin48 x1:18.25

38.03 40.22

THS-GA 10James, Justin49 x1:18.52

36.80 41.72

MPCS-GA JRMedebem, Michael50 x1:20.52

37.06 43.46

AISUS-GA JRBlasig, Jim51 1:23.21

38.20 45.01

MPCS-GA JRGetchell, Ryan52 x1:23.87

39.13 44.74

DHHS-GAAvila, Jose53 1:50.98

47.45 1:03.53

CHAM-GA FRCampbell, Isaac--- NS

MPCS-GA JRGalinski, Collin--- NS

LHS-GAFioresi, Leo--- NS

LHS-GAShook, Bryan--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 58.50 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMHS JRMcFaddin, Avery1 56.94!   20.0

27.95 28.99

DHHS-GA JRNdiaye, Aneesa2 57.48!   17.0

27.49 29.99

LHS-GAJones, Isabelle3 58.12!   16.0

29.23 28.89

AISUS-GA SOWright, Stella4 59.10   15.0

28.30 30.80

MPCS-GA JRAgin, Haley*5 1:00.57   13.5

28.84 31.73

SMHS SOTucker, Kenzie*5 1:00.57   13.5

28.66 31.91

LHS-GABender, Audrey7 1:00.67   12.0

28.71 31.96

LHS-GAElder, Sarah8 1:02.51   11.0

29.96 32.55

AISUS-GA FRSimon, Brianna9 1:03.93   9.0

30.30 33.63

DHHS-GA FRBenefield, Corinne10 1:07.30   7.0

32.26 35.04

MPCS-GA JRFranz, Page11 1:07.36   6.0

31.06 36.30

LHS-GAHiggins, Vivian12 1:07.72   5.0

32.09 35.63

SMHS SOWalton, Caroline13 1:08.11   4.0

31.49 36.62

CHAM-GA FRAnnan, Naa Adua14 1:08.43   3.0

32.97 35.46

GRDY SRBerger, Josephine15 1:08.83   2.0

32.18 36.65

LHS-GAFletcher, Camille16 x1:09.07

32.78 36.29

GRDY FRWatkins, Molly17 1:09.89   1.0

33.55 36.34

SMHS SRGapp, Emelia18 1:10.05

33.36 36.69

SMHS JRStephens, Kathleen19 x1:10.16

CHAM-GA JRYeager, Maci20 1:10.44

33.16 37.28

SMHS SRGoins, Sarah21 x1:10.79

33.08 37.71

LHS-GAOliver, Ella22 x1:10.99

33.03 37.96

AISUS-GA SRO'Halloran, Fiona23 1:11.13

32.99 38.14

LHS-GAFoerst, Fiona24 x1:11.51

34.48 37.03

MPCS-GA FRAgin, Ashlynn25 1:13.02

33.17 39.85

LHS-GAThorne, Ally26 x1:13.41

34.13 39.28

LHS-GAMathis, Morgan27 x1:13.77

34.16 39.61

GRDY SRNathanson, Hope28 1:14.04

34.07 39.97

DHHS-GA JRGao, Lily29 1:14.25

34.55 39.70

DHHS-GA SOShepherd, Sophie30 1:14.80

34.94 39.86

CHAM-GA FRCaldwell-Smolinski, Maddie31 1:14.87

35.20 39.67

COMH-GA SRGarrison, Katherine32 1:15.09

34.77 40.32

THS-GA 09Dodson, Chaney33 1:16.03

35.90 40.13

LHS-GAShankman, Sydney34 x1:16.30

36.10 40.20

LHS-GARowland, Katie35 x1:16.59

35.55 41.04

AISUS-GA SRRea, Heather36 1:17.53

35.57 41.96

LHS-GADascher, Avery37 x1:19.06

37.60 41.46

THS-GA 09Fernandez, Marissa38 1:19.77

39.21 40.56

AISUS-GA SRBoudard, Claire39 x1:20.05

35.94 44.11

MPCS-GA JRChildress, Megan40 1:21.57

36.58 44.99

SMHS SOMiller, Elizabeth41 x1:23.42

38.65 44.77

DHHS-GA FRNeuhaus, Maya42 x1:23.87

38.18 45.69

DHHS-GA SOTacuba, Abigail43 x1:24.91

39.40 45.51

GRDY SRGoines, Maddie44 1:25.59

40.27 45.32

GRDY JREdlein, Abby45 x1:26.87

39.34 47.53

GRDY FRLange, Laura46 x1:27.82

40.77 47.05

THS-GA 11Harlan, Allana47 1:28.73

43.28 45.45

GRDY FRPartridge, Naiomi48 x1:28.78

41.24 47.54

DHHS-GA FRFulton, Naima49 x1:29.87

40.83 49.04

DHHS-GA SRGovan, Ashanti50 x1:30.60

39.76 50.84

THS-GA 09Newton, Ashlyn51 1:36.65

42.89 53.76

GRDY FRWard, Taylor52 x1:39.55

46.75 52.80

DHHS-GA FRByrd, Brooke53 x1:47.67

46.53 1:01.14

DHHS-GA SONarcisse, Jenesis54 x1:49.67

49.45 1:00.22

DHHS-GA SRCarter, Lakiya55 x1:50.19

47.83 1:02.36

LHS-GARabinovitz, Shayna--- NS

LHS-GASlappey, Ashley--- NS
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MPCS-GA FRMarty, Allison--- NS

LHS-GAMugica, Nerea--- NS

LHS-GAKroger, Gabby--- NS

GRDY JRGustafson, Emilia--- NS

LHS-GAMeisner, Paige--- NS

SMHS SOGapp, Lilah--- NS

LHS-GASpeece, Kenley--- NS

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 5:20.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LHS-GAZhao, Zachary1 4:48.95!   20.0

26.15 28.12 29.4329.04

29.53 29.82 29.82 29.61

29.55 27.88

LHS-GAVan Valkenburg, Jack2 5:01.70!   17.0

26.98 29.66 31.0230.33

30.87 30.82 30.87 30.92

31.17 29.06

AISUS-GA JRDuval, Caleb3 5:01.84!   16.0

27.33 29.91 31.1730.97

30.98 30.66 31.30 31.31

30.56 27.65

SMHS FRCallaghan, Jimmy4 5:52.51   15.0

30.65 35.49 36.6436.61

36.80 37.11 35.85 35.67

35.66 32.03

DHHS-GA SRBauer, Zachary5 5:53.59   14.0

30.23 33.69 35.9235.23

35.99 36.70 36.78 37.00

36.22 35.83

LHS-GAGiles, Alex6 6:12.75   13.0

30.58 35.65 38.0437.78

38.45 38.49 38.05 39.46

39.45 36.80

SMHS SRBarkley, Ben7 6:43.14   12.0

39.66

38.28

GRDY FRGotham, John8 6:52.47   11.0

34.37 39.28 43.0642.24

44.04 42.75 42.67 43.09

42.00 38.97

LHS-GADeaver, James9 6:54.41   9.0

31.36 37.27 41.3640.52

43.60 42.10 44.88 46.70

43.57 43.05

LHS-GAMaughon, Andy10 x8:12.89

33.89 39.45 49.3044.52

51.17 54.37 53.56 58.26

55.78 52.59

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 5:40.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAM-GA SOBlankenship, AnnaBeth1 5:38.95!   20.0

29.73 32.68 34.8333.80

35.00 34.91 35.11 34.79

35.00 33.10

LHS-GARotolo, Olivia2 5:47.54   17.0

30.45 33.58 34.8934.93

35.59 35.82 35.96 36.00

35.84 34.48

LHS-GAO'Mara, Zoe3 6:18.34   16.0

32.29 35.30 37.7137.08

38.29 39.60 39.56 40.01

39.15 39.35

GRDY SOChan, Zoe4 6:37.91   15.0

33.79 39.07 40.3440.13

41.00 41.14 40.79 40.99

41.22 39.44

GRDY FRBashir, Alajah5 6:41.55   14.0

33.00 38.37 42.6440.90

41.69 41.14 42.30 42.73

41.23 37.55

SMHS SRHatch, Holly6 6:41.62   13.0

34.54 39.52 41.3241.26

40.89 40.94 41.51 41.56

41.18 38.90

SMHS SRBenefield, Jane7 7:07.95   12.0

34.47 38.92 43.5641.92

44.13 44.37 45.63 46.41

44.97 43.57

DHHS-GA SOEidex, Dora8 7:23.98   11.0

37.91 42.36 46.0944.37

46.52 46.12 46.70 46.55

45.06 42.30

CHAM-GA SRAdelman, Lucy9 7:27.80   9.0

38.29 45.56 46.2845.93

45.71 47.59 46.70 46.28

44.02 41.44

LHS-GAShankman, Sydney10 7:46.84   7.0

39.27 45.06 47.5547.00

47.38 48.70 48.83 49.55

48.87 44.63

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

GHSA Qualify: 1:40.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAISUS-GA1 1:33.93!   40.0

Macquillan, Jack SR Cline, Nicolas SO

Beduk, Doruk JR Duval, Caleb JR

24.54 22.91 21.8824.60

AGRDY2 1:36.97!   34.0

Rhoden, Jabbaari JR Bray, Liam SO

Hamilton, Fred JR McHale, Kai SO

23.81 24.41 25.5123.24

ADHHS-GA3 1:39.31!   32.0

Shepherd, Ted SR Gao, Sunney FR

Bauer, Zachary SR Muhammad, Idris JR

25.18 26.87 21.5325.73

AMPCS-GA4 1:40.62   30.0

Haverdink, Eli JR Ferraro, Bryce SR

Stevens, Greyson SR Rose, Chris JR

24.53 25.36 25.2025.53

ACHAM-GA5 1:42.45   28.0

Bosselmann, Jonah SO Duncan, Will JR

McCarthy, Daniel SR Smith, Gabe SO

24.32 25.03 28.5624.54

CLHS-GA6 1:42.91   26.0

Collins, Ethan Pierce, Connor

Rutland, Brandon Deaver, Mack

23.95 26.26 25.7926.91

ASMHS7 1:43.29   24.0

Wiberg, Hayden JR Allen, Bruce FR

Jacoby, Kyle SR Rogers, Gabe JR

24.93 26.48 25.4626.42

ATHS-GA8 1:43.76   22.0

Bruce, Jared 11 Ducheine, Ketuel 10

Ellis, D'Andre 12 Cooper, Charlie 10

23.90 27.53 25.8326.50

ELHS-GA9 x1:45.74

26.54 26.32 26.7226.16

AMLK-GA10 1:50.96   18.0

Howard, Jovon Johnson, Trevonte

Ellison, Phillip Petty, Charles

27.59 29.55 25.7328.09

BGRDY11 x1:51.44

Martin, Ryan JR Mork, Owen SR

Haynes, Peter SO Kropp, George JR

27.03 28.52 27.3828.51

ILHS-GA12 x1:53.30

Buxton, Ben Clifton, Milo

Fioresi, Leo Giles, Alex

28.91 29.53 27.0727.79

LLHS-GA13 x1:53.50

Vondrak, Eli Wright, Adam

Wilkie, Jake Williamson, Theo

31.99 27.16 26.5027.85

KLHS-GA14 x1:54.42

Shober, Charlie Shook, Bryan

Thien, Christopher Traore, Isaac

28.31 27.99 30.4827.64

BSMHS15 x1:54.57

Beardsley, Peter SO Josephson, Alex JR

Wiberg, Daniel FR Roosen, Chase JR

29.30 28.22 27.0030.05

JLHS-GA16 x1:57.13

Jones, Brenden Keller, Camden

Darby, Jason Maughon, Andy

36.10 23.59 32.8224.62

DCHAM-GA17 x1:59.59

Campbell, Isaac FR Wilson, Cade SR

Haag, Michael SO Rosenhaft, Pierce FR

30.86 32.09 25.6231.02
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CSMHS18 x2:02.31

Bardo, Craig SO Timm, Peter JR

Park, Brandon SO Brannon, Zack FR

30.25 29.45 1:02.61

BMLK-GA19 x2:05.50

Drake, Zavian Anderson, Austin

Fullilove, James Washington, Jeremiah

32.22 32.59 29.4231.27

CGRDY20 x2:11.20

Goff, Lucas SO Siebenaler, Niland FR

Mikula, Donovan FR Perantoni, Isaac FR

31.97 38.74 32.0928.40

FLHS-GA--- DQ

Beule, Nathan Cole, Keegan

Erens, Jack Walden, Cade

28.12 26.84 31.1530.15

BMPCS-GA--- DQ

Galinski, Collin JR Godsey, Jack JR

Haverdink, Noah SR Bae, Alex SR

27.76 30.35 26.7728.72

HLHS-GA--- DQ

Cunard, Alex Deaver, James

Lazer-Waldman, Tommy Maldonado, Lucas

28.13 29.88 28.2128.01

BTHS-GA--- DQ

Le, Justin 10 Mason Jr., Dana 09

James, Justin 10 Chancey, Benen 11

32.23 35.96 30.6833.49

ALHS-GA--- DQ

Steinhauer, Craig15 Witcher, Lucas

Van Valkenburg, Jack Hobbs, Jack

23.68 23.46 22.1822.98

BCHAM-GA--- DQ

Fils, MJ JR Krueger, Jay SO

Elder, Will FR Greene, Walker JR

27.09 26.05 26.9226.10

BLHS-GA--- DQ

Hobbs, Sam Franklin, Mattew

Webb, Braden Winter, Haden

24.00 24.67 24.0624.77

DLHS-GA--- NS

CCHAM-GA--- NS

Lanier, Daniel SO

Mallard, Bo FR Kupronis, Will JR

GLHS-GA--- NS

Shuford, William Newmyer, Daniel

Powe, Ryan Tuggey, Porter

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

GHSA Qualify: 1:53.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASMHS1 1:47.66!   40.0

McFaddin, Avery JR Tucker, Kenzie SO

Carle, Juliana FR Presley, Lauren JR

26.80 27.79 26.3326.74

ALHS-GA2 1:49.32!   34.0

Meisner, Paige O'Mara, Zoe

Bender, Audrey Jones, Isabelle

28.36 28.41 25.5427.01

AMPCS-GA3 1:49.71!   32.0

Agin, Haley JR Franz, Page JR

Childress, Maddy FR Livezey, Emma FR

27.72 29.74 25.1927.06

AGRDY4 1:50.44!   30.0

Prevost, Sarah FR Ramsey, Ari JR

Berger, Josephine SR Schroeder, Wyatt SR

27.51 26.55 26.6629.72

ACHAM-GA5 1:53.57   28.0

Blankenship, AnnaBeth SO Wahlen, Annie SO

Heetderks, Hannah SO Peterson, Nadira FR

27.71 28.06 29.0328.77

ADHHS-GA6 1:53.94   26.0

Ndiaye, Aneesa JR Mitchell, Emma SO

Elrod, Amalia JR Benefield, Corinne FR

26.25 28.62 29.0929.98

BSMHS7 x1:54.52

Burrows, Alana SO Stephens, Kathleen JR

Kisara, Rion SO Bacon, Maddie SO

27.38 30.96 27.6128.57

AAISUS-GA8 1:57.69   24.0

Ibarra, Carolina SR O'Halloran, Fiona SR

Smith, Avery FR Wright, Ruby JR

28.65 32.08 27.4829.48

CSMHS9 x1:57.78

Wingo, Blakeley SO Santos, Amelia FR

Goins, Sarah SR Fox, Kelly JR

28.45 29.07 29.2830.98

ACOMH-GA10 2:01.39   22.0

Epps, Madison SO Garrison, Katherine SR

Wynne, Anna SO Ayers, Ansley FR

28.91 33.44 29.0030.04

BLHS-GA11 x2:01.60

Evans, Caroline Elder, Sarah

Reid-Martin, Arina Higgins, Vivian

31.37 29.95 29.9830.30

BCHAM-GA12 x2:01.64

Adelman, Lucy SR Annan, Naa Adua FR

Kehoe, Zoe SR Nichols, Grace FR

31.14 29.58 30.2730.65

CLHS-GA13 x2:01.73

Zamorski, Lucy McLaren, Isabella

Vanags, Anna Chalker, Caitlin

29.12 31.47 31.0630.08

FLHS-GA14 x2:06.79

Foerst, Fiona Fletcher, Camille

Davis, Haley Eberhardt, Abbie

30.42 32.35 33.2730.75

ELHS-GA15 x2:07.57

Arzabe, Viviana Losken, Olivia

Blass, Elizabeth McHoul, Abigail

30.93 33.36 31.7131.57

HLHS-GA16 x2:10.60

Helenbrook, Tessa Vento, Fiona

Oliver, Ella Phillips, Samantha

30.82 34.17 33.0132.60

DSMHS17 x2:10.99

Deslyper, Mary SO Miller, Elizabeth SO

Gapp, Lilah SO Gapp, Emelia SR

31.04 36.86 30.0833.01

BDHHS-GA18 x2:11.05

Bowers, Hannah FR Zedd, Ella SO

Shepherd, Sophie SO Doesburg, Maddie JR

31.80 33.53

BGRDY19 x2:13.40

Peters, Abby SR Dynes, Amara SO

Nathanson, Hope SR Sigal, Katie FR

32.79 33.23 34.7132.67

BMPCS-GA20 x2:16.34

Agin, Ashlynn FR Shaw, Mia JR

Childress, Megan JR Marty, Allison FR

31.65 31.66 33.9239.11

CDHHS-GA21 x2:23.34

Gao, Lily JR Steinberg, Savannah SO

Neuhaus, Maya FR Eidex, Dora SO

37.60 37.02

CGRDY22 x2:28.25

Goines, Della SO Goines, Maddie SR

Mikus, Aden FR Edlein, Abby JR

35.96 37.06 36.2039.03

ATHS-GA23 2:34.08   18.0

Harlan, Allana 11 Newton, Ashlyn 09

Phillips, Sarah 09 Dodson, Chaney 09

39.84 39.39 35.0239.83

DDHHS-GA--- DQ

Nicol, Nealie FR Govan, Ashanti SR

Tacuba, Abigail SO Fulton, Naima FR

35.17 36.43 37.7142.79

CCHAM-GA--- DQ

Yeager, Maci JR Marinkovic, Emma JR

Curi, Lira FR Osborne, Lucy FR

30.58 33.34 32.7233.88

DLHS-GA--- NS

Erens, Lydia Holland, Madison

Kroger, Gabby Mathis, Morgan

ILHS-GA--- NS

Rowland, Katie Shankman, Sydney

Slappey, Ashley Thorne, Ally

BCOMH-GA--- NS

GLHS-GA--- NS

Copland, Samantha Dascher, Avery

Foster, Jane Fox, Ansley

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

GHSA Qualify: 1:00.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS-GA JRMuhammad, Idris1 54.06!   20.0

26.46 27.60

LHS-GADecker, Chris2 55.05!   17.0

26.86 28.19
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(#19  Boys 100 Yard Back)

GRDY SOBray, Liam3 59.82!   16.0

29.08 30.74

SMHS JRWiberg, Hayden4 59.92!   15.0

29.36 30.56

LHS-GAHobbs, Sam5 1:02.02   14.0

30.50 31.52

DHHS-GA FRBauer, Caleb6 1:06.27   13.0

32.44 33.83

GRDY JRHamilton, Fred7 1:06.47   12.0

31.52 34.95

CHAM-GA FRVeader, Whitman8 1:09.81   11.0

34.19 35.62

SMHS FRBrannon, Zack9 1:11.84   9.0

34.88 36.96

SMHS SOBeardsley, Peter10 1:11.94   7.0

34.80 37.14

MPCS-GA JRRose, Chris11 1:15.81   6.0

37.49 38.32

MLK-GAJohnson, Trevonte12 1:15.85   5.0

37.57 38.28

LHS-GAWinter, Haden13 1:19.30   4.0

38.32 40.98

SMHS FRWiberg, Daniel14 1:19.63   3.0

37.58 42.05

THS-GA 10Bosler, Aiden15 1:27.59   2.0

DHHS-GA JRFoster, Micah--- DQ

44.89 55.58

LHS-GABeule, Nathan--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

GHSA Qualify: 1:06.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMHS SOBurrows, Alana1 1:07.77   20.0

33.07 34.70

CHAM-GA SOWahlen, Annie2 1:08.05   17.0

32.74 35.31

SMHS SOKisara, Rion3 1:08.35   16.0

33.22 35.13

DHHS-GA JRElrod, Amalia4 1:09.68   15.0

33.79 35.89

CHAM-GA SOHeetderks, Hannah5 1:09.96   14.0

34.34 35.62

AISUS-GA FRFoglesong, Kate6 1:10.91   13.0

33.62 37.29

COMH-GA FRAyers, Ansley7 1:11.29   12.0

34.78 36.51

GRDY FRPrevost, Sarah8 1:11.93   11.0

34.90 37.03

SMHS JRFox, Kelly9 1:12.99   9.0

35.19 37.80

LHS-GAReid-Martin, Arina10 1:13.35   7.0

35.51 37.84

LHS-GAElder, Sarah11 1:13.37   6.0

35.35 38.02

CHAM-GA FRPeterson, Nadira12 1:13.74   5.0

35.48 38.26

LHS-GAVanags, Anna13 1:13.90   4.0

35.17 38.73

LHS-GAAyoub, Nicola14 1:15.98   3.0

37.30 38.68

LHS-GAVan Horn, Kate15 x1:16.97

37.83 39.14

SMHS FRSantos, Amelia16 1:17.07   2.0

38.55 38.52

CHAM-GA SRKehoe, Zoe17 1:17.19   1.0

37.41 39.78

LHS-GAMcLaren, Isabella18 x1:22.07

40.64 41.43

DHHS-GA FRBowers, Hannah19 1:23.49

39.80 43.69

GRDY JRGotham, Sophie20 1:24.36

LHS-GAArzabe, Viviana21 x1:24.60

41.40 43.20

CHAM-GA JRMarinkovic, Emma22 x1:29.60

43.74 45.86

DHHS-GA JRDoesburg, Maddie23 1:30.37

LHS-GADavis, Haley24 x1:31.49

43.14 48.35

DHHS-GA SOSteinberg, Savannah--- DQ

45.85 47.40

GRDY FRWang, Sophia--- DQ

47.84 52.32

LHS-GAZamorski, Lucy--- NS

LHS-GAHanson, Lilian--- NS

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

GHSA Qualify: 1:07.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMHS SRPhifer, Ben1 1:01.20!   20.0

28.58 32.62

AISUS-GA JRBeduk, Doruk2 1:04.91!   17.0

30.18 34.73

SMHS SRRoach, Tommy3 1:05.57!   16.0

30.36 35.21

LHS-GAWitcher, Lucas4 1:06.92!   15.0

30.74 36.18

SMHS SOSayani, Samin5 1:07.21   14.0

30.34 36.87

CHAM-GA JRDuncan, Will6 1:10.29   13.0

32.49 37.80

LHS-GARutland, Brandon7 1:10.96   12.0

32.54 38.42

SMHS JRHammond, Aiden8 1:11.73   11.0

33.06 38.67

DHHS-GA SRBauer, Zachary9 1:18.91   9.0

37.09 41.82

MLK-GAHoward, Jovon10 1:19.26   7.0

37.58 41.68

LHS-GAWebb, Braden11 1:19.32   6.0

36.60 42.72

LHS-GAWalker, Joe12 1:22.20   5.0

36.68 45.52

LHS-GAThien, Christopher13 x1:26.41

39.60 46.81

CHAM-GA SOSmith, Gabe14 1:33.39   4.0

43.71 49.68

GRDY SOGoff, Lucas15 1:35.21   3.0

44.28 50.93

GRDY FRSiebenaler, Niland16 1:41.46   2.0

46.88 54.58

CHAM-GA FRRosenhaft, Pierce17 1:45.70   1.0

48.41 57.29

GRDY JRGreen, Harrison18 1:47.89

48.10 59.79

THS-GA 12Ellis, D'Andre--- DQ

37.81 42.42

MPCS-GA SRBae, Alex--- DQ

39.29 45.64

LHS-GACunard, Alex--- NS

LHS-GAClay, Jacob--- NS

LHS-GABuxton, Ben--- NS

CHAM-GA FRElder, Will--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

GHSA Qualify: 1:15.00 !

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMHS JRPresley, Lauren1 1:11.79!   20.0

33.40 38.39

CHAM-GA SOBlankenship, AnnaBeth2 1:14.11!   17.0

34.85 39.26

LHS-GAMansker, Phoebe3 1:14.94!   16.0

35.65 39.29

GRDY SRSchroeder, Wyatt4 1:15.45   15.0

35.63 39.82

SMHS SOBacon, Maddie5 1:16.99   14.0

36.13 40.86

LHS-GABender, Audrey6 1:17.54   13.0

36.21 41.33

COMH-GA SOWynne, Anna7 1:23.05   12.0

39.05 44.00

LHS-GAChalker, Caitlin8 1:25.87   11.0

40.56 45.31

LHS-GACallas, Katie Grace9 1:26.42   9.0

40.11 46.31

COMH-GA SOEpps, Madison10 1:26.63   7.0

39.94 46.69

AISUS-GA FRSmith, Avery11 1:27.05   6.0

40.78 46.27

MPCS-GA JRShaw, Mia12 1:27.51   5.0

40.66 46.85

CHAM-GA FRCuri, Lira13 1:27.85   4.0

40.72 47.13

AISUS-GA SRO'Halloran, Fiona14 1:28.64   3.0

39.93 48.71

DHHS-GA SOMitchell, Emma15 1:30.61   2.0

42.40 48.21

CHAM-GA FRNichols, Grace16 1:31.24   1.0

43.33 47.91

LHS-GAPhillips, Samantha17 x1:33.17

42.95 50.22

GRDY FRPartridge, Naiomi18 1:33.58

42.61 50.97
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(#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

DHHS-GA SOZedd, Ella19 1:34.18

43.77 50.41

GRDY SRGoines, Maddie20 1:35.06

45.14 49.92

LHS-GAErens, Lydia21 x1:35.68

42.71 52.97

GRDY FRMikus, Aden22 1:35.96

45.79 50.17

SMHS SRHatch, Holly23 1:38.17

46.06 52.11

SMHS SOKoelsch, Kenley24 1:39.11

46.80 52.31

GRDY SRBransford, Olivia25 x1:44.67

47.93 56.74

THS-GA 09Phillips, Sarah26 1:49.06

50.97 58.09

THS-GA 09Dodson, Chaney27 1:51.95

52.60 59.35

DHHS-GA FRNicol, Nealie28 1:53.01

AISUS-GA FRDeBaets, Edith29 1:56.43

52.23 1:04.20

LHS-GALosken, Olivia--- NS

LHS-GACopland, Samantha--- NS

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

GHSA Qualify: 3:44.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALHS-GA1 3:20.84!   40.0

Van Valkenburg, Jack Decker, Chris

Karpen, Matthew Zhao, Zachary

24.18 50.18 51.3224.33

23.78 49.68 24.10 49.66

ASMHS2 3:31.79!   34.0

Phifer, Ben SR Sayani, Samin SO

Allen, Bruce FR Tucker, Michael JR

23.86 49.90 57.9326.73

24.98 53.52 23.85 50.44

BLHS-GA3 x3:53.54

Steinhauer, Craig15 Winter, Haden

Boehringer, Sam Witcher, Lucas

25.82 53.54 1:07.5231.23

27.63 58.27 25.49 54.21

BSMHS4 x4:03.21

Callaghan, Jimmy FR Beardsley, Peter SO

Roach, Tommy SR Hammond, Aiden JR

29.85 1:02.87 1:03.1430.16

27.03 58.27 27.49 58.93

AGRDY5 4:04.50   32.0

Rhoden, Jabbaari JR Gettig, Alex SO

Velha, Alexander FR Maddox, Brooks SR

26.50 55.86 1:04.2429.85

29.44 1:02.36 29.32 1:02.04

ATHS-GA6 4:28.24   30.0

Martinez, David 10 Bosler, Aiden 10

Jackson, Jamar 11 Owen, Jay 11

32.51 1:07.86 1:09.5733.31

32.72 1:09.30 29.13 1:01.51

AMLK-GA7 4:32.44   28.0

Drake, Zavian Anderson, Austin

Johnson, Trevonte Petty, Charles

30.76 1:10.53 1:12.2435.33

35.77 1:10.97 28.65 58.70

BGRDY8 x4:32.72

Martin, Ryan JR Mork, Owen SR

Gotham, John FR Kropp, George JR

29.90 1:03.28 1:39.251:09.30

35.51 1:10.83 39.36

ADHHS-GA9 4:33.13   26.0

Gao, Sunney FR Francis, Matthew JR

Foster, Micah JR Bauer, Caleb FR

31.93 1:08.27 1:09.8232.45

35.21 1:15.89 28.28 59.15

DSMHS10 x4:47.99

Wiberg, Daniel FR Bardo, Craig SO

Park, Brandon SO Timm, Peter JR

31.55 1:15.18 1:08.4329.24

34.72 1:13.80 32.92 1:10.58

BMLK-GA11 x5:17.56

Washington, Jeremiah Fullilove, James

Benton, Bryce Ellison, Phillip

46.34 1:35.44 1:17.1536.45

34.49 1:15.65 32.71 1:09.32

AAISUS-GA--- DQ

Cline, Nicolas SO Beduk, Doruk JR

Macquillan, Jack SR Duval, Caleb JR

25.84 54.96 52.6424.83

25.50 53.40 22.74 48.43

CLHS-GA--- DQ

Walden, Cade Beule, Nathan

Giles, Alex Webb, Braden

29.59 1:02.62 1:01.8828.64

29.97 1:04.12 31.65 1:05.46

CSMHS--- DQ

Roosen, Chase JR Josephson, Alex JR

Brannon, Zack FR Barkley, Ben SR

32.24 1:11.82 1:04.2129.70

31.34 1:09.07 1:04.47

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

GHSA Qualify: 4:12.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAISUS-GA1 4:11.73!   40.0

Wright, Stella SO Simon, Brianna FR

Foglesong, Kate FR Ibarra, Carolina SR

28.20 59.89 1:05.0030.62

31.58 1:05.52 28.87 1:01.32

CLHS-GA2 4:28.67   34.0

Ayoub, Nicola Fletcher, Camille

Hanson, Lilian Kroger, Gabby

33.15 1:11.89 1:04.8429.03

33.11 1:11.41 28.81 1:00.53

ASMHS3 4:28.87   32.0

Goins, Sarah SR Santos, Amelia FR

Deslyper, Mary SO Walton, Caroline SO

31.27 1:09.24 1:10.0332.86

31.60 1:05.99 31.24 1:03.61

BLHS-GA4 x4:29.18

Higgins, Vivian Callas, Katie Grace

Reid-Martin, Arina Elder, Sarah

32.34 1:08.58 1:07.1931.26

33.81 1:10.67 30.00 1:02.74

BSMHS5 x4:38.33

Hatch, Holly SR Gapp, Emelia SR

Benefield, Jane SR Wingo, Blakeley SO

32.19 1:08.38 1:14.3434.43

34.60 1:13.26 29.74 1:02.35

AGRDY6 4:38.44   30.0

Chan, Zoe SO Gotham, Sophie JR

Peters, Abby SR Bashir, Alajah FR

31.99 1:07.23 1:14.0333.22

34.15 1:12.06 30.85 1:05.12

BAISUS-GA7 x4:48.72

Wright, Ruby JR Boudard, Claire SR

Rea, Heather SR Smith, Avery FR

28.92 1:01.07 1:18.9035.94

36.01 1:18.37 33.02 1:10.38

ADHHS-GA8 5:14.43   28.0

Zedd, Ella SO Gao, Lily JR

Bowers, Hannah FR Shepherd, Sophie SO

38.12 1:20.03 1:23.2739.25

34.40 1:20.20 29.61 1:10.93

BGRDY9 x5:15.44

Berger, Josephine SR Gustafson, Emilia JR

Nathanson, Hope SR Sigal, Katie FR

33.77 1:12.95 1:27.4540.31

33.94 1:16.05 35.69 1:18.99

CGRDY10 x5:27.32

Dynes, Amara SO Mikus, Aden FR

Goines, Della SO Wang, Sophia FR

36.42 1:20.75 1:23.1039.03

37.85 1:21.65 38.03 1:21.82

ATHS-GA11 5:44.26   26.0

Fernandez, Marissa 09 Newton, Ashlyn 09

Harlan, Allana 11 Prince, Maya 09

34.55 1:19.35 1:37.1244.73

43.49 1:28.80 37.68 1:18.99

ALHS-GA--- DQ

Rotolo, Olivia O'Mara, Zoe

Bender, Audrey Mansker, Phoebe

30.87 1:05.06 1:03.7230.08

29.01 1:00.82 28.33 58.88

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Lakeside High School 823

2. Starr's Mill High School 810

3. Grady High School Swim and Div 477

4. Druid Hills High School 382
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5. Atlanta International School 359

6. Chamblee Bulldogs 255.5

7. Mount Pisgah Christian School 251.5

8. Tucker High School 188

9. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. HS 103

10. Commerce High School 90

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Starr's Mill High School 417.5

2. Lakeside High School 366

3. Grady High School Swim and Div 249

4. Atlanta International School 212

5. Druid Hills High School 190

6. Mount Pisgah Christian School 161.5

7. Chamblee Bulldogs 144

8. Commerce High School 78

9. Tucker High School 68

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Lakeside High School 457

2. Starr's Mill High School 392.5

3. Grady High School Swim and Div 228

4. Druid Hills High School 192

5. Atlanta International School 147

6. Tucker High School 120

7. Chamblee Bulldogs 111.5

8. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. HS 103

9. Mount Pisgah Christian School 90

10. Commerce High School 12


